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Assignment Dates: 

• Friday, January 24, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Sunday, January 26, 2020: Introduction Discussion Board Response by 11:30pm 

• Friday, January 31, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, January 31, 2020: Pre-Test by 11:30pm 

• Sunday, February 2, 2020: Syllabus Quiz by 11:30pm 

• Sunday, February 2, 2020: Responses to Introduction Board by 11:30pm 

• Wednesday, February 5-February 7, 2020: Module One Quiz Open 

• Friday, February 7, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, February 14, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, February 14, 2020: Discussion Question Response #2 by 11:30pm 

• Friday, February 21, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, February 21, 2020: Discussion Question Response #3 by 11:30pm 

• Wednesday, February 26-Friday, February 28, 2020: Module Two Quiz Open 

• Friday, February 28, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Monday, March 2-Friday, March 6, 2020: Mid-Term Exam Open 

• Friday, March 13, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, March 13, 2020: Escaping Salem writing assignment by 11:30pm 

• Wednesday, March 25-Friday, 27, 2020: Module Three Quiz Open 

• Friday, March 27, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, April 3, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, April 3, 2020: Discussion Question Response #4 by 11:30pm 

• Friday, April 10, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, April 10, 2020: Discussion Question Response #5 by 11:30pm 

• Wednesday, April 15-Friday, April 17, 2020: Module Four Quiz Open 

• Friday, April 17, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, April 24, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, April 24, 2020: Discussion Question Response #6 by 11:30pm 

• Wednesday, April 29-Friday, May 1, 2020: “Do-Over” Quiz (#5) by 11:30pm 

• Friday, May 1, 2020: SmartBook reading assignment by 11:30pm 

• Friday, May 1, 2020: Discussion Question Response #7 by 11:30pm 

• Monday, May 4-Thursday, May 7, 2020: Post-Test Open 

• Wednesday, May 6-Monday, May 11, 2020: Final Exam Open 




